Field elevations s h a l l be stated in f e e t i n accordance with the fol low­
ing examplest 

10 f t . - FIELD ELEVATION ONE ZERO 
75 f t . - FIELD BI8VATX0H SEVEN FIVE 

563 f t . - FIELD BX2VATI0N FIVE EIGHT THREE 
600 f t . - FIELD ETJSVATION SIX HUNDRED 

1,850 f t . - FIELD EI2VATI0N ONE EIGHT FIVE ZERO 
2,500 f t . - FIELD 2U5VATI0N TWO THOUSAND FIVE HUNDRED 

0000 (midnight) 
0920 (9i20 AH) 
1200 (Moon) 
1643 (4(43 M> 

I t * p i l o t a o a l l c a l l the oontro l town* when ready t o t a x i o u t . The 
boc> of t h i s nessage should inc lude t 

"READ! TO T i n , DEPARTING FOR (des t ina t ion or nature